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Federkorner

Beschreibung

Leistungsstarker Profikérner mit starker Schlagkraft. Ausgestattet mit rutschfestem Zweikomponenten-

Griff.
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Weitere Informationen

Artikel Nummer
Modell

EAN

CBS Statistik-Nummer
Artikelgruppe

Marke

Eigenschaften

Artikelgruppe Code

PA6054185
PA6054185
8718242102780
82034000

K7 - Handwerkzeuge

PARD

Gewicht 0,1 kg

Ladnge 185 mm
Grole 4
685197
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Produktbilder
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